p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 16:20 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:36 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:23.362 -9.376 40.107 43.255
(111) VELISLAV MARKOV 7 1:23.208 -0.154 40.150 43.058
1 1:30.026 44.470
2 1:22.581 -7.445 39.493 43.088 (24) PETRE MIJALKOV
3 1:55.687 +33.106 40.622 1:15.065 1 1:29.509 44.324
4 1:22.165 -33.522 39.830 42.335 2 1:57.493 +27.984 43.704 1:13.789
5 1:23.327 +1.162 39.309 44.018 3 1:24.469 -33.024 40.849 43.620
6 1:22.445 -0.882 39.215 43.230 4 1:24.338 -0.131 40.745 43.593
7 1:23.218 +0.773 40.238 42.980 5 1:23.800 -0.538 40.590 43.210
8 1:23.094 -0.124 39.763 43.331 6 1:32.627 +8.827 41.137 51.490
9 1:21.667 -1.427 39.248 42.419 7 1:23.209 -9.418 40.165 43.044
10 1:21.653 -0.014 39.221 42.432 8 1:40.397 +17.188 46.312 54.085
1 1:22.487 +0.834 39.036 43.451 9 1:23.766 -16.631 40.350 43.416
12 1:21.792 -0.695 39.242 42.550 10 1:22.922 -0.844 40.162 42.760
13 1:22.072 +0.280 39.582 42.490 11 1:26.731 +3.809 40.786 45.945
14 1:21.8083 -0.269 39.238 42.565 12 1:23.624 -3.107 40.304 43.320
13 1:35.329 +11.705 49.530 45.799
(77) HARUN AKGUN
1 1:36.883 46.790 (80) BEREMSKI VESELIN
2 1:22.619 -14.264 40.131 42.488 1 1:35.928 43.894
p3 2:05.864 +43.245 40.856 2 1:24.469 -11.459 40.875 43.594
4 1:36.579 -29.285 48.495 3 1:23.364 -1.105 40.241 43.123
5 1:32.027 -4.552 45.798 46.229 4 1:24.058 +0.694 40.386 43.672
6 1:23.428 -8.599 40.221 43.207 5 1:25.361 +1.303 40.216 45.145
7 1:22.620 -0.808 39.941 42.679 6 1:24.787 -0.574 40.912 43.875
8 1:22.435 -0.185 40.029 42.406 7 1:23.015 -1.772 39.950 43.065
9 1:23.633 +1.198 39.891 43.742
10 1:22.367 -1.266 39.873 42.494 (56) ALTUG INAN
11 1:24.513 +2.146 41.285 43.228 1 1:34.695 43.958
12 1:21.926 -2.587 39.529 42.397 2 1:24.291 -10.404 40.918 43.373
13 1:25.113 +3.187 40.325 44.788 3 1:23.225 -1.066 39.983 43.242
14 1:22.184 -2.929 39.792 42.392 4 1:23.120 -0.105 39.873 43.247
p5 8:09.188  +6:46.068 41.260
(46) KREMALAS STAVROS 6 1:32.719  -6:36.469 43.589
1 1:30.184 44.131 7 1:45.648 +12.929 42.755 1:02.893
2 1:25.721 -4.463 41.895 43.826 8 1:23.633 -22.015 40.607 43.026
3 1:23.418 -2.303 40.553 42.865 9 1:23.514 -0.119 40.013 43.501
4 1:24.086 +0.668 40.626 43.460
p5 6:32.308  +5:08.222 45.046 (148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
6 1:34.251 -4:58.057 44.657 1 1:33.053 45.798
7 1:22.736 -11.515 40.145 42.591 2 1:24.977 -8.076 40.659 44.318
8 1:24.149 +1.413 40.972 43.177 3 1:23.916 -1.061 40.650 43.266
9 1:22.539 -1.610 39.972 42.567 4 1:23.562 -0.354 40.108 43.454
5 1:23.926 +0.364 40.284 43.642
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 6 1:23.370 -0.556 40.026 43.344
1 1:28.035 43.161 p7 2:50.895  +1:27.525 39.832
2 1:24.348 -3.687 40.209 44.139 8 2:09.301 -41.594 1:04.271
3 1:22.710 -1.638 39.534 43.176 9 1:25.302 -43.999 41.354 43.948
4 1:23.432 +0.722 40.211 43.221 10 1:24.140 -1.162 40.381 43.759
5 1:32.738 +9.306 44.153 48.585 11 1:23.854 -0.286 40.158 43.696
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 16:20 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:36 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
12 1:23.856 +0.002 40.185 43.671 8 1:24.512 -0.095 40.669 43.843
9 1:24.985 +0.473 41.011 43.974
(12) BRANIMIR BANKOV 10 1:26.247 +1.262 41.080 45.167
1 1:30.747 45.053 11 1:25.646 -0.601 41.145 44.501
2 1:28.054 -2.693 42.567 45.487 12 1:24.863 -0.783 41.006 43.857
3 1:23.481 -4.573 40.124 43.357 13 1:27.271 +2.408 41.275 45.996
4 1:24.027 +0.546 40.250 43.777 14 1:24.373 -2.898 40.943 43.430
5 1:24.581 +0.554 40.384 44197
6 1:24.832 +0.251 40.416 44.416 (73) KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS
7 1:24.946 +0.114 41.318 43.628 1 1:36.508 46.118
2 1:27.261 -9.247 42.238 45.023
(65) DIMITAR ALEXANDROV 3 1:25.994 -1.267 41.207 44.787
1 1:33.976 45.149 4 1:27.117 +1.123 41.752 45.365
2 1:24.456 -9.520 40.719 43.737 5 1:25.900 -1.217 41.471 44.429
3 1:23.654 -0.802 40.402 43.252 6 1:34.649 +8.749 49.415 45.234
4 1:24.190 +0.536 40.009 44.181 7 1:25.634 -9.015 40.823 44.811
5 1:24.566 +0.376 40.786 43.780 8 1:24.667 -0.967 40.763 43.904
6 1:25.124 +0.558 40.388 44.736
(11) GALIN SPASOV
(777) DANIEL TSANINSKI 1 1:33.888 46.853
1 1:30.380 43.969 2 1:26.433 -7.455 41.940 44.493
2 1:27.036 -3.344 41.443 45.593 3 1:25.943 -0.490 41.384 44.559
3 1:24.576 -2.460 41.078 43.498 4 1:25.539 -0.404 41.342 44197
4 1:24.043 -0.533 41.118 42.925 5 1:25.055 -0.484 41.159 43.896
5 1:24.429 +0.386 40.338 44.091 6 1:24.731 -0.324 40.892 43.839
6 1:25.182 +0.753 41.089 44.093 7 1:25.335 +0.604 40.777 44.558
7 1:23.688 -1.494 40.435 43.253 8 1:24.953 -0.382 40.765 44.188
8 1:24.021 +0.333 40.737 43.284 9 1:25.459 +0.506 41.347 44112
(33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT (3) STOYAN MITOV
1 1:30.886 46.258 1 1:44.009 46.609
2 1:27.482 -3.404 42.059 45.423 2 1:28.897 -15.112 42.385 46.512
3 1:24.383 -3.099 40.544 43.839 3 1:27.465 -1.432 42.228 45.237
4 1:24.077 -0.306 40.612 43.465 4 1:26.932 -0.533 41.899 45.033
5 1:24.866 +0.789 40.692 44174 5 1:26.471 -0.461 41.760 44.711
p6 1:56.297 +31.431 43.723 6 1:26.312 -0.159 41.561 44.751
7 1:29.898 -26.399 44.300 7 1:26.640 +0.328 41.605 45.035
8 1:24.942 -4.956 41.078 43.864 8 1:26.308 -0.332 41.684 44.624
9 1:25.001 +0.059 40.474 44.527 9 1:26.362 +0.054 41.576 44.786
10 1:23.951 -1.050 40.432 43.519 10 1:59.788 +33.426 58.701 1:01.087
11 1:23.742 -0.209 40.159 43.583 11 1:26.061 -33.727 41.356 44.705
12 1:24.791 -1.270 40.978 43.813
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS
1 1:30.593 45.014 (25) KARAKAYA M.NURI
2 1:26.333 -4.260 41.627 44.706 1 1:41.074 49.466
3 1:26.426 +0.093 41.272 45.154 2 1:27.863 -13.211 41.817 46.046
4 1:24.619 -1.807 41.067 43.552 3 1:26.930 -0.933 42.168 44.762
5 1:26.212 +1.593 42.103 44.109 4 1:25.631 -1.299 41.120 44.511
6 1:24.708 -1.504 40.896 43.812 5 1:24.863 -0.768 40.870 43.993
7 1:24.607 -0.101 40.696 43.911 6 1:25.612 +0.749 41.476 44.136
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

F1000
TIME PRACTICE 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:36

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/4/2025 16:20 .

_

o

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:25.117 -0.495 40.727 44.390 8 1:26.837 -0.554 42.055 44.782
p8 3:38.481  +2:13.364 1:12.156 9 1:26.833 -0.004 41.945 44.888
9 1:32.514  -2:05.967 45.262 10 1:28.245 +1.412 42.803 45.442
10 1:25.736 -6.778 41.103 44.633 11 1:27.683 -0.562 42.041 45.642
11 1:26.100 +0.364 41.336 44.764
12 1:25.744 -0.356 41.220 44.524 (15) VASKOVSKI BOJAN
1 1:36.474 48.663
(92) PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 2 1:28.701 -7.773 42.452 46.249
1 1:31.653 45.090 3 1:27.757 -0.944 42.320 45.437
2 1:25.053 -6.600 41.008 44.045 4 1:27.376 -0.381 42.315 45.061
3 1:24.868 -0.185 40.873 43.995 5 1:27.744 +0.368 42.133 45.611
p4 3:30.192  +2:05.324 1:03.810 6 1:27.038 -0.706 41.586 45.452
5 1:51.813  -1:38.379 50.945 7 1:27.713 +0.675 42.385 45.328
6 1:27.858 -23.955 42.999 44.859 8 1:28.997 +1.284 42.675 46.322
p7 4:06.511  +2:38.653 1:52.487
8 1:43.343  -2:23.168 45.864 (9) VERGIEV HRISTO
9 1:25.479 -17.864 41.359 44.120 1 1:32.367 46.138
2 1:29.870 -2.497 44.077 45.793
(26) GOIDEA CRISTIAN 3 1:27.794 -2.076 42.536 45.258
1 1:51.436 46.701 4 1:27.741 -0.053 42.386 45.355
2 1:27.733 -23.703 42.153 45.580 5 1:27.126 -0.615 42.251 44.875
3 1:27.616 -0.117 42.387 45.229 6 1:28.555 +1.429 42.475 46.080
4 1:27.346 -0.270 42.299 45.047 7 1:29.072 +0.517 43.805 45.267
p5 1:56.983 +29.637 43.466 8 1:27.265 -1.807 42.261 45.004
6 1:34.914 -22.069 45.662 9 1:27.956 +0.691 42.293 45.663
7 1:26.010 -8.904 41.457 44.553
8 1:26.838 +0.828 42.275 44.563 (94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR
9 1:27.170 +0.332 42.502 44.668 1 1:38.433 48.212
10 1:26.270 -0.900 41.561 44.709 2 1:30.383 -8.050 43.701 46.682
11 1:25.757 -0.513 41.485 44.272 3 1:31.022 +0.639 42.712 48.310
12 1:25.326 -0.431 41.307 44.019 4 1:30.444 -0.578 44151 46.293
13 1:35.386 +10.060 46.664 48.722 5 1:28.913 -1.531 42.936 45.977
6 1:28.536 -0.377 42.714 45.822
(58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS 7 1:28.863 +0.327 42.881 45.982
1 1:30.388 44.363 8 1:29.032 +0.169 42.704 46.328
2 1:27.258 -3.130 43.150 44.108 9 1:29.196 +0.164 42.609 46.587
3 1:25.771 -1.487 40.879 44.892 10 1:28.536 -0.660 42.696 45.840
4 1:27.885 +2.114 42.582 45.303 11 1:27.487 -1.049 42.305 45.182
5 1:25.376 -2.509 40.872 44.504
p6 3:39.441  +2:14.065 47.326 (6) FETHI TAN
7 1:44.078  -1:55.363 50.279 1 1:32.770 45.464
2 1:28.305 -4.465 42.271 46.034
(130) HRISTOV KRASIMIR 3 1:28.369 +0.064 42.769 45.600
1 1:34.026 46.267 4 1:27.926 -0.443 42.483 45.443
2 1:30.437 -3.589 43.330 47.107 5 1:28.332 +0.406 42.291 46.041
3 1:30.371 -0.066 44.039 46.332 6 1:30.360 +2.028 43.616 46.744
4 1:27.648 -2.723 42.152 45.496 7 1:31.519 +1.159 44.050 47.469
5 1:26.726 -0.922 41.988 44.738
6 1:26.753 +0.027 41.959 44.794 (79) DUMITRASCU BOGDAN
7 1:27.391 +0.638 41.728 45.663 1 1:37.489 48.066
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:T Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2
April 11-13
IBMU AMOTOE
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 16:20 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:36
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:29.552 -7.937 42.998 46.554
3 1:29.463 -0.089 43.422 46.041
4 1:28.228 -1.235 42.428 45.800
5 1:28.095 -0.133 42.414 45.681
6 1:29.864 +1.769 42.810 47.054
7 1:29.594 -0.270 43.082 46.512
8 1:28.282 -1.312 42.495 45.787
9 1:28.894 +0.612 41.777 47117
(13) LATCU IOAN MARIUS
1 1:31.756 45.206
2 1:28.107 -3.649 42.563 45.544
3 1:28.265 +0.158 42.715 45.550
4 1:28.332 +0.067 42.820 45.512
5 1:28.291 -0.041 43.088 45.203
6 1:30.256 +1.965 43.886 46.370
7 1:32.220 +1.964 44.869 47.351
8 1:31.763 -0.457 45.018 46.745
(36) KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS
1 1:32.545 46.106
2 1:29.735 -2.810 43.378 46.357
3 1:29.609 -0.126 43.054 46.555
4 1:29.546 -0.063 43.241 46.305
5 1:29.632 +0.086 43.299 46.333
6 1:30.110 +0.478 43.316 46.794
7 1:30.459 +0.349 43.912 46.547
8 1:29.909 -0.550 43.531 46.378
p9 3:28.534  +1:58.625 46.805
10 1:37.114 -1:51.420 47.042
11 1:28.942 -8.172 42.769 46.173
12 1:28.321 -0.621 42.416 45.905
(56) DUENEV JOULIAN
1 1:43.311 48.614
2 1:30.160 -13.151 43.594 46.566
3 1:30.164 +0.004 44.009 46.155
4 1:29.941 -0.223 43.439 46.502
(94) KOKEN ABDULLAH
1 1:40.012 47173
2 1:30.526 -9.486 43.891 46.635
3 1:29.982 -0.544 43.481 46.501
4 1:31.125 +1.143 43.562 47.563
5 1:32.815 +1.690 44.657 48.158
6 1:32.565 -0.250 44.823 47.742
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